
Department of Public Works, Roads and Transport

Kone Solutions K20271

dpwrt 
Department: Public Works, Roads and Transport
North West Provincial Government

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Invitation to Bid
Bid No Bid Description CIDB 

Grading
Compulsory Meeting Evaluation 

Criteria
Contact Person

PWRT 172/12 Renovations to 
Selang Thuto 
Primary School 
in Orkney at 
Kanana location, 
Klerksdorp

4 GB 
and 
higher

Date: 10 April 2013  
at 10:00

Venue: 9050 
Morubisi Street in 
Orkney at Kanana 
location, Klerksdorp

 90/10

90 Points: 
Price

Equity 10 
Points: 
BBBEE 
Level of 

Contribution

Mr O More, cell: 
082 558 6604
tel. (018)  
293-9000/ 32

PWRT 173/12 Renovations to 
Reabona 
Secondary 
School in 
Wolmaransstad 
at Makwassie 
Location

4 GB 
and 
higher

Date: 12 April 2013  
at 10:00

Venue: 115 
Mpolokeng Street in 
Wolmaransstad at 
Makwassie location  

Mr O More, cell: 
082 558 6604
tel. (018)  
293-9000/ 32

PWRT 171/12 Renovations to 
Tshegofatso 
Primary School 
in 
Hartbeesfontein, 
Klerksdorp

3 GB 
and 
higher

Date: 9 April 2013  
at 10:00

Venue: Rietvallei 
Farm, Witfontein, 
Hartebeesfontein, 
Klerksdorp

80/20
80 Points: 

Price
Equity 20 

Points: 
BBBEE 
Level of 

Contribution

Mr O More, cell: 
082 558 6604
tel. (018)  
293-9000/ 32

PWRT 175/12 Renovations to 
Phakedi Primary 
School in 
Wolmaransstad  
at Makwassie 
Location

3 GB 
and 
higher

Date: 11 April 2013  
at 10:00

Venue: Wesselsbron 
Road in 
Wolmaransstad

Mr O More, cell: 
082 558 6604
tel. (018)  
293-9000/ 32

Pre-qualification Criteria

No

1

Co
m

pa
ny

 W
or

k 
Ex

pe
ri

en
ce

Functionality Criteria - Tender Rating 
Matrix

A B C

Tender Rating 
(Score 1-5)

Weighting Tender Score 
(%) = (AXB)/ 5

2 or more building projects greater than 
R3 000 000 construction sum completed in the 
last three years
Fully completed/signed final completion 
certificate must be attached

5

60

1 building project greater than R3 000 000 
construction sum completed in the last three 
years
Fully completed/signed final completion 
certificate must be attached

4

2

Co
ns

tr
uc

tio
n

Pr
og

ra
m

m
e

Construction  programme illustrating 
sufficient 
knowledge of duration and sequence

5

40
Construction  programme illustrating some  
knowledge of duration and sequence

4

Construction  programme illustrating 
incorrect or insufficient knowledge  of 
duration and sequence

0

The minimum threshold for qualification is 60%
Documents will be available from 9 April 2013 at the  
Department of Public Works, Roads and Transport, 
Ngaka Modiri Molema Road at Gate House, at a 
non-refundable fee of R300.00.
Closing date: 26 April 2013 at 11:00


